
07/11/11 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

Team 
BATTING AVG. 

Amount Points Behind 

CARDINAL RULE 0.28615 12.00 -
OUAKERS 0.26886 11.00 0.01729 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 0.26288 10.00 0.02327 
KAMIKAZE 0.25932 9.00 0.02683 
PINOYS 0.25719 8.00 0.02896 
BURNING GUESTIONS 0.25662 7.00 0.02953 
SGT. PEPPER 0.25656 6.00 0.02959 
COOPERSTOWNERS 0.25648 5.00 0.02967 
WISHFUL THINKERS 0.25638 4.00 0.02977 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 0.25610 3.00 0.03005 
LOS TIGRES 0.25492 2.00 0.03123 
NEWBIEZ 0.24902 1.00 0.03713 

Team 
HOME RUNS 

Amount Points Behind 

PINOYS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
SGT. PEPPER 
KAMIKAZE 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
CARDINAL RULE 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
NEWBIEZ 
LOS TIGRES 
QUAKERS 

123 

118 
109 

89 

10.50 

73 
70 
67 

12.00 
118 
10.50 

9.00 14 
103 7.50 
103 7.50 

6.00 
82 4.50 
82 4.50 
3.00 50 
2.00 53 
1.00 56 

20 
20 

34 
41 

41 

RBI's 
Team Amount Points Behind 

SGT. PEPPER 
KAMIKAZE 
PINOYS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
CARDINAL RULE 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
QUAKERS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
NEWBIEZ 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
LOS TIGRES 

504 12.00 -
493 11.00 11 

489 10.00 15 
465 9.00 

463 8.00 
454 7.00 

441 6.00 
380 5.00 124 

376 4.00 
369 3.00 135 

347 2.00 
292 1.00 212 

50 

39 
41 

63 

128 

157 

07/11/11 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL 
Points Per Category 

Spin Stats 3.05 

STOLEN BASES 



Team Amount Points Behind 

108 12.00 -
90 11.00 18 
10.00 21 

9.00 25 
8.00 27 

BURNING QUESTIONS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
SGT. PEPPER 87 
QUAKERS 83 
CARDINAL RULE 81 
COOPERSTOWNERS 76 7.00 32 
NEWBIEZ 72 6.00 36 
PINOYS 62 5.00 46 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 59 4.00 49 
KAMIKAZE 56 3.00 52 
LOS TIGRES 53 2.00 55 
WISHFUL THINKERS 37 1.00 71 

Team 
WINS 

Amount Points Behind 

PINOYS 
CARDINAL RULE 
LOS TIGRES 
QUAKERS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
NEWBIEZ 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
SGT. PEPPER 
KAMIKAZE 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
COOPERSTOWNERS 

52 12.00 
50 10.50 

50 
49 

45 

40 
39 

10.50 
9.00 

46 
45 

6.50 
44 
4.00 

3.00 
30 
26 

3 
8.00 

6.50 
7 

5.00 
12 

13 
2.00 
1.00 

22 
26 

Team 
SAVES 

Amount Points Behind 

DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
CARDINAL RULE 
PINOYS 
LOS TIGRES 
KAMIKAZE 
QUAKERS 
SGT. PEPPER 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
NEWBIEZ 
COOPERSTOWNERS 

46 

63 12.00 
50 11.00 

10.00 
13 

17 
33 

31 
28 
26 
26 

12 

9.00 
8.00 
7.00 
5.00 
5.00 

26 
24 
2.00 
10 

30 
32 
35 
37 
37 

5.00 
3.00 

51 
1.00 

37 
39 

53_ 

07/11/11 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

ERA 
Team Amount Points Behind 

QUAKERS 3.30000 12.00 -
COOPERSTOWNERS 3.37711 11.00 0.07711 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 3.40989 10.00 0.10989 



DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 3.47442 9.00 0.17442 
NEWBIEZ 
KAMIKAZE 
PINOYS 
CARDINAL RULE 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
LOS TIGRES 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
SGT. PEPPER 

3.68232 8.00 0.38232 
3.70886 7.00 0.40886 

3.87862 6.00 0.57862 
3.89121 5.00 0.59121 

3.93339 4.00 0.63339 
4.08484 3.00 0.78484 

4.12941 2.00 0.82941 
4.23621 1.00 0.93621 

Team 
RATIO 

Amount Points Behind 

LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
KAMIKAZE 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
QUAKERS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
NEWBIEZ 
PINOYS 
CARDINAL RULE 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
LOS TIGRES 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
SGT. PEPPER 

1.19596 
1.21097 11.00 

1.24953 
1.25897 9.00 

1.27132 
7.00 

6.00 

12.00 -
0.01501 
10.00 0.05357 
0.06301 
8.00 0.07536 

0.08216 
0.08466 

1.28382 5.00 0.08786 
1.32529 4.00 0.12933 

1.33404 3.00 0.13808 
1.34336 2.00 0.14740 

1.35129 1.00 0.15533_ 

1.27812 
1.28062 


